2013-11-10

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

Ffos Las

Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick
Limerick

Limerick

Time
12:55
12:55
1:25
1:25
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12:35
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RS D Horse

6
7
2
3
2
3
0
0
2
1
5
0
2

~N W

Batu Ferringhi
Genuine Art
Tinker Time
Millenary Magic
Nicky Nutjob
Abnaki

Xaarcet
Sergeant Dick
Fairwood Massini
Whiskey And Red
Miss Saffron
Coyaba

Alfa Red

Bawntameena
Hilden

Solidago

Aroy

Afram Blue
Porthaw
Diamondgeezer Luke
Cnoc Na Gcon
Banana Flambe
Ridgewood Lady
Kilnockin Lady

Romantic Fashion

Jockey

Brendan Powell
Will Kennedy

Liam Heard

Miss Jodie Hughes
Ciaran Mckee
Maurice Linehan
Joe Tizzard

Felix De Giles
Michael Byrne
Wayne Hutchinson
Miss Lucy Gardner
lan Popham

Mikey Hamill

Stephen Gray
Ger Fox

Mr B G Crawford
Miss K J Harrison
Josh Byrne
Robert Dunne

Mr R W Barron
Mr J Conheady

S J Hassett

Miss S Larkin

Ms K Walsh

Miss J M Mangan

JWP
0.00%
20.00%
14.29%
14.29%
18.18%
40.00%
11.11%
23.53%
20.00%
33.33%
0.00%
23.81%
16.67%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
45.45%
22.22%

Trainer

Jamie Snowden
Lucy Jones
Bob Buckler
David Rees
John O'Shea
Jonjo O'Neill
Colin Tizzard
Barry Brennan
Tim Vaughan
Colin Bowe
Susan Gardner
Martin Keighley

Sean Curran

William Hayes
Gordon Elliott
S R B Crawford

Mrs C Harrison

Miss Maura McGuinness

Aidan Anthony Howard

F Costello

James Conheady

E J O'Grady

Shane Gerard Joyce
Terence O'Brien

Mrs Prunella Dobbs

Form
111P3
8808
u1425
P35P5
231632
23PP1
11137
6415S
121133
227685
6F163

P8P3
7846
355P6
87700
60602
0080
90532
70967
13P43

P103
32

LTO
12
234
15
12
18
10
222
14

50
18

19

17
14
200
10
23
37
100
33
21

33
267

CIC Cw DWwW
+1 No No
+2 No No
No No Yes
+1 No No
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No No Yes
No No No
+1 Yes No
No No Yes
No No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
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No No
No No
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No No
No No
No No
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No No
No No
No No
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GW GP Cws CP

0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 2
0 1 2 0
3 1 0 1
1 0 0 0
0 1 1 1
1 1 0 0
1 1 2 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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R4

1.62
0.98
3.35
0.89
3.52
3.20
0.00
0.00
3.80
4.19
2.63
0.00
0.93

2.89
1.47
2.89
2.21
3.41
2.00
0.00
1.05
1.29
0.00
3.13
1.99
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8.17
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5.67

[

2533 |
56.00 |
53.33 |
17.00 [
33.67 |

6.17
3.50

[
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Limerick
Limerick
Limerick

Limerick

Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen
Market Rasen

Market Rasen

Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan
Navan

Navan

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15

1:10
2:15
2:15
2:45
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50

1:20
1:50
2:20
2:20
3:55
3:55
3:55

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

7 Lindas Choice
11 Hillview Princess
13 Lenora

13 Theatre Bird

0 Last Chance Ranch
2 Balbriggan

10 Italian Master

5 Rick

3 Peak Seasons

5 Irish Guard

6 Legendary Hop
1 Wom

2 Bowie

3 Dormouse

3 Wily Fox

9 Favorite Girl

1 King Of The Picts
1 Rule The World
7 Asockastar

13 Wooly Tom

6 Define

8 De Glebe Star
10 Andiamos

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Miss K OFarrell
Miss A Foley
Miss R Blackmore

Miss E A Lalor

Ollie Garner
Dominic Elsworth
Harry Skelton
Denis ORegan
Joe Cornwall
Andrew Thornton
Tom Messenger
Mr C Smith
Charlie Deutsch
Mr O J Murphy
Kieron Edgar

Jack Sherwood

Andrew J McNamara

Mr D G Lavery
Martin Mooney
Robbie Moran
Danny Benson

E D Linehan

22.22%
25.00%
20.00%
0.00%

10.00%
50.00%
18.18%
24.49%
0.00%
15.00%
33.33%
100.00%
75.00%
75.00%
9.09%
33.33%

16.67%
0.00%
33.33%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

J H Scott
David Fenton
Edmond Kent

Sean Thomas Doyle

Derek Shaw
Mick Channon
Dan Skelton
John Ferguson
Michael Chapman
John O'Neill
Chris Bealby

Neil King

Nick Kent
Anabel K Murphy
James Eustace

Michael Appleby

John Patrick Shanahan

M F Morris

P J Colville

Patrick Mooney

J Motherway

Miss Frances Slevin

W P Mullins

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

7080
89

97
u1843

36P22
2343
6722
464U55
P965F
P463
4U6223
22721
93424
56319
49329

21521
112P1
957515
36788
024704
078U75
540F7

BF = Beaten Fav.

25
25
25
10

201
172
345
16

201
363
24

163
152
233
223

35
13
28
13
13
13
7

+2
No
No
+1
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No
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+2
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No
No
No

No
No
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No
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No No Yes O
No No No O
No No Yes O
No No Yes O
Yes No Yes O
Yes No No O
Yes No No 1
No No No O
No No No O
No No No O
No No No O
No Yes No 2
No No No O
Yes No No O
No Yes No O
Yes No No O
Yes No No O
No No No O
No No No O
No No No O

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.
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1.82
0.91
1.39
1.39

0.00
4.52
2.48
3.52
3.53
3.16
2.62
4.29
3.97
3.69
3.56
2.89

4.48
4.67
3.03
3.04
2.94
2.82
2.67

0.00
31.33
36.33
9.00

61.67
4.78
7.75
12.67
23.33
7.00
5.67
6.33
6.00
8.33
6.50
10.00

6.83

0.00

16.33
18.33
17.67
23.33
14.50
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